
# CONTACT COMPANY MAILING C-S-Z PHONE FAX EMAIL Notes
1 Customer Care Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington TX  76018-5253 (800) 393-6343 (800) 625-3488 support@construction.com x
2 Holly Bowden Valley Builders Exchange, Inc. 1118 Kansas Avenue Modesto, CA  95351 (209) 522-9031 (209) 522-0616 habowden@valleybx.com x

5370 Elvas Avenue Sacramento, CA 95819 (916) 442-8991 (916) 446-3117 planroom@srbx.org x

951 E. 8th Street Chico, CA  95928 (833) 677-6677 (530) 343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com x

4 Planroom Builders Exchange of Stockton 4561 Quail Lakes Drive, Suite B-2 Stockton, CA  95207 (209) 478-1000 (209) 478-2132 habowden@valleybx.com same as 2

5 Bryanna Placer County Contractors 
Association & Builders Exchange 10656 Industrial Ave., Suite 160 Roseville, CA  95678 (916) 771-7229 (916) 771-0556 planroom@placerbx.com x

6 Jeannie Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro, CA  94577 (510) 483-8880 (510) 352-1509 planroom@bayareabx.com x
7 Becky Trujillo Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno, CA 93703 (559) 237-1837 projectinfo@cencalbx.com x

8 Kristen McIlrath Haggerty Construction 2474 Wigwam Dr Stockton, CA  95205 (209) 475-9898 Kristen@haggertyconstruction.net

9 Chuck Protteau DF Construction 2651 Barbera Way Rancho Cordova, 95670 (916) 834-8428 capglass@comcast.net

10 Tim Granade DG Granade, Inc. 4420 Business Drive Shingle Springs, CA 95682 (530) 677-7484 (530) 677-7550 bids@dggranade.com
11 David Anderson Dax Constructions PO box 45 Vallecito, CA 95251 (209) 768-1642 dcanders58@yahoo.com

12 Matthew Feaver Angler Electric (209) 351-4923 matthewdfeaver@gmail.com Electrical

13 Ryan Collins ASTA Construction 1090 St. Francis Way Rio Vista, CA 94571 (707) 374-6472 ryan@astaconstruction.com Sch A only

14 Dennis Ullrich Vortex Construction 320 Butte St Bakersfield, CA 93305 (661) 324-5846 (661) 324-5864 dennis@vortex-usa.com
15 Dino Avila Roland Construction 3269 Tomahawk Dr Stockton, CA 95205 (209) 462-2687 (209) 462-8248 davila@rolandconstruct.com
16 Bryan Mann James Day Construction (707) 994-0437 bryancoastalme@gmail.com Electrical

17 Zamil Azam Intelli-tech (925) 596-0909 zazam@gotoitsi.com Fire Alarm

18 Dylan Dorris Auburn Constructors (916) 764-1058 dylan@auburnconstructors.com
19 Michael Gourley George Reed, Inc mike.gourley@georgereed.com
20 Steve Lawson LGM Construction (209) 217-6303 steve@lgmconstruction.com
21 Alfelyn L Peterson Ace Quality Control 1830 Vernon Street Suit 7 Roseville, CA  95678 (916) 742-5096 QC
22 Beth Smiley Thunder Mountain Enterprises (916) 717-4312 bsmiley@tme1.com SWPPP

To be added to the Planholders List please email: kevinw@ccwd.org with your contact information.
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